

Press release

9 November 2022

Invitation to presentation of Catena Media's Q3 results 2022

Catena Media's interim report for the third quarter that ended 30 September 2022 will be published in English on Thursday 17 November at 07:00 CET.

Following the report's release, a combined presentation audiocast and telephone conference with the opportunity to ask questions will be held at 10:00 CET on the same day, with CEO Michael Daly and Group CFO Peter Messner presenting the report.

The audiocast will be accessible via the following link: https://ir.financialhearings.com/catena-media-q3-2022

The presentation will also be available on the company's website: https://www.catenamedia.com/investors/reports/quarterly

To participate via phone, please call any of the following numbers:

SE: +46 8 505 163 86 UK: +44 20 319 84884 US: +1 412 317 6300

Pin code: 7580482#

Contact details for further information:

Peter Messner, Group CFO

Email: peter.messner@catenamedia.com

Investor Relations

Email: ir@catenamedia.com

The information was submitted for publication, by the contact persons set out above, at 08:00 CET on 9 November 2022.

About Catena Media

Catena Media is a global leader in generating high-value leads for operators of online casino, sports betting and financial trading platforms. The group's large portfolio of web-based affiliation brands guides online users to customer websites and enriches the experience of players worldwide. Headquartered in Malta, the group employs over 450 people in Europe, North America, Asia-Pacific and Oceania. The share (CTM) is listed on Nasdaq Stockholm Mid Cap. For further information see catenamedia.com.